7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:03 pm

7:45 pm

9:30 pm

BUDGET COMMITTEE
Town of Hollis
Seven Monument Square
Hollis, New Hampshire 03049
Tel. 465-2209 FAX 465-3701

AGENDA: January 29, 2019
Town Hall, Community Room @ 7:00 pm

Call Budget Committee Meeting to Order
Review / Additions to Agenda
Old Business
1. SAU Barn / Building warrant article
New Business
1. Collective Bargaining Agreement with Hollis Education Association
2. Collective Bargaining Agreement with Hollis Education Support Staff
Association
3. Town petition warrant article: Pave Fletcher Lane, $130,000
4. Finance Officer Interview Selection Committee Participation

Adjourn Budget Committee Meeting



